MARYLAND METRICSAvailable from:
P.O.Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA URL: http://mdmetric.com E-mail: sales@mdmetric.com
Phones: (410)358-3130 (800)638-1830 Faxes: (410)358-3142 (800)872-9329
    HRC Couplings offer a range of hub and element selection to
meet the demand for a low cost, general purpose spacer type flexible
coupling. They allow for incidental misalignment, absorb shock loads and
dampen out small amplitude vibrations. They are offered in  both Pilot
bore, Finished bore, and Taper bushed with both face and hub mount.

How to order: Add prefix 'R609-' to ordering code.  Example: R609-HRC70F
copyright 2002, 2005, 2008, 2009, 2010 maryland metrics
Click here for how to order tipsC 16
MARYLAND METRICSAvailable from:
P.O.Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA URL: http://mdmetric.com E-mail: sales@mdmetric.com
Phones: (410)358-3130 (800)638-1830 Faxes: (410)358-3142 (800)872-9329
SIZE
MAX SPEED
(REV/MIN)
TORQUE RATING(Nm) MOMENT OF
INERTIA Mr2
(kgm 2)
TORSIONAL
STIFFNESS
(Nm/Degree)
MAX. MISALIGNMENT
MASS (kg)
NORMAL MAX PARALLET AXIAL
HRC -70 9100 31.5 72 0.00085 10.2 0.3 +0.20 1.00
HRC -90 7400 80 180 0.00115 25.5 0.3 +0.49 1.17
HRC -110 5630 160 360 0.00400 48.0 0.3 +0.61 5.00
HRC -130 4850 315 720 0.00780 84.0 0.4 +0.79 5.46
HRC -150 4200 600 1500 0.01810 176.0 0.4 +0.92 7.11
HRC -180 3500 950 2350 0.04340 240.0 0.4 +1.09 16.60
HRC -230 2800 2000 5000 0.12068 336.0 0.5 +1.32 26.00
HRC -280 2300 3150 7200 0.44653 960.0 0.5 +1.70 50.00
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MASS IS FOR COUPLING WITH MID-RANGE BORE TAPER BUSHES
THE MAXIMUM ANGULAR MISALIGNMENT IS 1 DEGREE
FOR SPEEDS BELOW 100 RPM * INTERMEDIATE SPEEDS USE NORMAL TORQUE RATINGS
HRC COUPLINGS
Additional Data
copyright 2002, 2005, 2008, 2010 maryland metrics